
Dart Attack

Nome Giocatore
1ºSet

Gio Pun
2ºSet

Gio Pun
3ºSet

Gio Pun
4ºSet

Gio Pun
5ºSet

Gio Pun
6ºSet

Gio Pun
7ºSet

Gio Pun
8ºSet

Gio Pun
9ºSet

Gio Pun
10ºSet

Gio Pun

Buoncristiani Andrea (06/1202) 3 4 4 3 0 0 4 5 0 0 4 11 4 7 4 8 4 7 0 0

Grazzini Alessio (06/871) 2 6 2 3 4 6 3 3 0 0 3 5 4 7 4 6 2 1 0 0

Drovandi Gabriele (06/159) 2 5 4 1 3 6 3 3 0 0 4 9 4 7 2 3 2 1 0 0

Tartaglia Pasquale (06/158) 4 7 2 2 4 8 2 1 0 0 2 3 2 2 2 5 3 3 0 0

Vinerbi Alessandro (06/1864) 2 1 2 4 1 2 2 1 0 0 1 3 2 4 2 5 2 4 0 0

Buonamore Samuele (06/1390) 2 5 2 3 4 8 1 0 0 0 2 4 0 0 2 3 2 1 0 0

Berti Lapo (06/1393) 1 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 1 0 0

Tartaglia Marianna (06/157) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Buoncristiani Andrea 06/1202 27 45 1,67

Grazzini Alessio 06/871 24 37 1,54

Drovandi Gabriele 06/159 24 35 1,46

Tartaglia Pasquale 06/158 21 31 1,48

Vinerbi Alessandro 06/1864 14 24 1,71

Buonamore Samuele 06/1390 15 24 1,60

Berti Lapo 06/1393 3 1 0,33

Tartaglia Marianna 06/157 0 0 0,00

I Francescaioli

Nome Giocatore
1ºSet

Gio Pun
2ºSet

Gio Pun
3ºSet

Gio Pun
4ºSet

Gio Pun
5ºSet

Gio Pun
6ºSet

Gio Pun
7ºSet

Gio Pun
8ºSet

Gio Pun
9ºSet

Gio Pun
10ºSet

Gio Pun

Pacini Roberto (06/1983) 4 8 4 8 0 0 4 9 4 5 4 5 4 10 0 0 4 10 4 1

Cirri Arun (06/353) 2 1 4 11 0 0 2 4 4 8 4 3 2 3 0 0 0 0 0 0

Limberti Rudi (06/348) 2 0 2 4 0 0 4 8 4 2 4 4 4 5 0 0 2 1 4 0

Magnini Lorenzo (06/351) 2 4 2 3 0 0 1 1 0 0 2 0 2 2 0 0 4 7 0 0

Pinto Nicola (05/650) 4 5 2 1 0 0 3 1 0 0 0 0 2 3 0 0 4 2 4 1

Santiccioli Alessio (06/349) 2 2 0 0 0 0 2 2 0 0 0 0 2 3 0 0 0 0 0 0

Pecoraro Simone (06/1030) 0 0 2 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 0 4 2

Sterrantino Roberto (06/352) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 1 2 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Innocenti Roberto (06/350) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Pacini Roberto 06/1983 32 56 1,75

Cirri Arun 06/353 18 30 1,67

Limberti Rudi 06/348 26 24 0,92

Magnini Lorenzo 06/351 13 17 1,31

Pinto Nicola 05/650 19 13 0,68

Santiccioli Alessio 06/349 6 7 1,17

Pecoraro Simone 06/1030 8 4 0,50

Sterrantino Roberto 06/352 6 2 0,33

Innocenti Roberto 06/350 0 0 0,00

Nice Grouping

Nome Giocatore
1ºSet

Gio Pun
2ºSet

Gio Pun
3ºSet

Gio Pun
4ºSet

Gio Pun
5ºSet

Gio Pun
6ºSet

Gio Pun
7ºSet

Gio Pun
8ºSet

Gio Pun
9ºSet

Gio Pun
10ºSet

Gio Pun

Grassi Nicola (06/738) 4 10 0 0 4 9 4 11 4 10 4 9 0 0 4 8 4 8 4 12

Siesto Giuseppe (06/1246) 4 9 0 0 4 5 4 9 4 9 4 10 0 0 4 3 4 10 4 12

Migaldi Aldobrando (06/042) 4 10 0 0 2 4 4 8 4 8 4 8 0 0 2 3 4 5 4 11

Turchi Filippo (06/729) 0 0 0 0 2 2 0 0 4 5 4 8 0 0 4 4 2 4 4 9

Degaj Jak (06/048) 4 8 0 0 4 11 4 7 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 1 2 3 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Grassi Nicola 06/738 32 77 2,41

Siesto Giuseppe 06/1246 32 67 2,09

Migaldi Aldobrando 06/042 28 57 2,04

Turchi Filippo 06/729 20 32 1,60

Degaj Jak 06/048 16 30 1,88

River Bull

Nome Giocatore
1ºSet

Gio Pun
2ºSet

Gio Pun
3ºSet

Gio Pun
4ºSet

Gio Pun
5ºSet

Gio Pun
6ºSet

Gio Pun
7ºSet

Gio Pun
8ºSet

Gio Pun
9ºSet

Gio Pun
10ºSet

Gio Pun

Giusti Simone (06/120) 0 0 4 9 4 4 2 6 3 7 0 0 4 5 4 10 4 9 2 1

Cesca Marcello (06/149) 0 0 3 5 4 4 0 0 4 9 0 0 4 4 2 1 2 2 4 12

Barbarani Paolo (06/106) 0 0 2 4 0 0 0 0 4 8 0 0 2 4 4 8 0 0 4 12

Giuntini Andrea Francesco (06/107) 0 0 3 9 4 7 0 0 3 5 0 0 0 0 3 8 2 6 0 0

Gallo Lorenzo (06/117) 0 0 2 4 0 0 4 9 1 1 0 0 4 4 2 2 2 0 4 8

Gori Francesco (06/108) 0 0 0 0 2 1 4 5 0 0 0 0 2 4 0 0 3 5 0 0

De Luzia Tommaso (06/119) 0 0 1 1 0 0 4 3 1 1 0 0 0 0 1 0 2 5 0 0

Manicotti Alessio (06/105) 0 0 1 0 2 1 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 1 2 1

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Giusti Simone 06/120 27 51 1,89

Cesca Marcello 06/149 23 37 1,61

Barbarani Paolo 06/106 16 36 2,25

Giuntini Andrea 06/107 15 35 2,33

Gallo Lorenzo 06/117 19 28 1,47

Gori Francesco 06/108 11 15 1,36

De Luzia Tommaso 06/119 9 10 1,11

Manicotti Alessio 06/105 8 3 0,38



Wallace Darts

Nome Giocatore
1ºSet

Gio Pun
2ºSet

Gio Pun
3ºSet

Gio Pun
4ºSet

Gio Pun
5ºSet

Gio Pun
6ºSet

Gio Pun
7ºSet

Gio Pun
8ºSet

Gio Pun
9ºSet

Gio Pun
10ºSet

Gio Pun

Cialfi Simone (06/742) 4 2 4 8 4 6 0 0 4 7 4 3 4 4 4 7 0 0 4 5

Paolieri Massimiliano (06/138) 4 7 4 3 4 4 0 0 4 6 4 2 4 7 4 5 0 0 4 5

D'Anna Dario (06/139) 4 1 4 4 4 4 0 0 4 2 4 6 4 8 4 5 0 0 4 2

Lotti Simone (06/135) 4 1 4 4 4 4 0 0 4 2 4 2 4 3 4 1 0 0 4 2

Cecchi Andrea (06/137) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Cialfi Simone 06/742 32 42 1,31

Paolieri Massimiliano 06/138 32 39 1,22

D'Anna Dario 06/139 32 32 1,00

Lotti Simone 06/135 32 19 0,59

Cecchi Andrea 06/137 0 0 0,00


